First Philadelphia Preparatory Charter School
internal Balance Sheet
September 2018

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Cash
Due from Foundation
Due from APS
Due from Commonwealth
Due from Federal
Credit Card
Prepaid Rent
Retainer - American Paradigm Schools

September 2018

6,479,439
417,900
2,200 |

Total Current Assels

Fixed Asseis
Buiiding Improvements
Furniture, Software and Computers
Accumulated Depreciation

Total Fixed Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabllities
Accounts Payabie
Due to Uniform Fund
Due to Food Service
Due to Frankford Valley |
Due to School District of Philadelphia
Deferred Revenues
Due to PSERS Employer Contrib.
Due to Student Groups

Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabllitles

Equity
Available for Appropriation

Designated for Prepaid Rent

Investment in Fixed Assets

Reserved for Future Revenue Reductions
Reserve for Contingencies

Reserve for Retirement Contribution Increases
Net Income

1,112,886
16,000
758,006
1,172,690
1,100,000
300,000
1,005,747

Total Equity

5,465,328

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

8,025,385
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